Position

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Probationary

Permanent Part-time

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Strathmore Union Elementary

Strathmore Union Elementary

Strathmore Union Elementary

Strathmore Union Elementary

Strathmore Union Elementary

Strathmore Union Elementary

Department

Maint/Grounds/Custod
ian/Bus Dr

Maint/Grounds/Custod
ian/Bus Dr

Maint/Grounds/Custod
ian/Bus Dr

Maint/Grounds/Custod
ian/Bus Dr

Maint/Grounds/Custod
ian/Bus Dr

Maint/Grounds/Custod
ian/Bus Dr

Total Wages

$64,853

$46,378

$41,124

$34,845

$30,421

$20,703

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,233
$18,973
$18,379
$17,736

$17,303

$2,363



