Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Permanent		Strathmore Union Elementary	Maint/Grounds/Custod ian/Bus Dr	\$64,853	\$21,233
Permanent		Strathmore Union Elementary	Maint/Grounds/Custod ian/Bus Dr	\$46,378	\$18,973
Permanent		Strathmore Union Elementary	Maint/Grounds/Custod ian/Bus Dr	\$41,124	\$18,379
Permanent		Strathmore Union Elementary	Maint/Grounds/Custod ian/Bus Dr	\$34,845	\$17,736
Probationary		Strathmore Union Elementary	Maint/Grounds/Custod ian/Bus Dr	\$30,421	\$17,303
Permanent Part-time		Strathmore Union Elementary	Maint/Grounds/Custod ian/Bus Dr	\$20,703	\$2,363